
Resolution No. 12-477 

 

RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Garfield, Bergen County, New Jersey, that the following 

is the list of regularly scheduled meetings of the City Council for the year 2013, with Work Sessions and 

Regular Meetings commences at 7:00PM, except when a Legal Holiday, Election or Special Occasion is 

involved as listed: 

 

Friday  January  04,  2013     Fire Chiefs and Firematic Officers Installation at7:00PM 

Monday January  07, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday January  08,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday January  22, 2013 Work Session at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting at 8:00 PM 

      (Change due to Martin Luther King Holiday) 

Monday February 11, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday February 12,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday February  25, 2013 Work Session 

 

 

Tuesday February 26,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday March  11, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday March  12,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday March  25, 2013  Work Session 

Tuesday March   26,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday April  08, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday April   09,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday April   22,  2013  Work Session 

Tuesday April  23, 2013  Regular Meeting 

Monday May  13, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday May   14,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday May   28,  2013 Work Session at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting at 8:00 PM 

      (Change due to Memorial Day Holiday) 

Monday June   10,  2013 Work Session 

Tuesday June  11,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday June  24, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday June  25, 2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday July  08, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday July  09,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday July  22, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday July  23,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday August   12, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday August  13,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday August   26, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday August  27,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday September 09, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday September 10,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday September 23, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday September 24,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday October  15,  2013 Work Session at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting at 8:00 PM 

      (Change due to Columbus Day Holiday) 

Monday October  28, 2013 Work Session  

Tuesday October  29,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday November  12,  2013 Work Session at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting at 8:00 PM 

      (Change due to Veterans Day) 

Monday November 25, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday November  26,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday December 09, 2013 Work Session         

Tuesday December 10,  2013 Regular Meeting 

Monday December 16, 2013 Work Session 

Tuesday December  17,  2013 Regular Meeting 

 

FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to forward a CERTIFIED 

and exact copy of this approved resolution to all the official City newspapers and to cause to have copies 

posted on the bulletin boards in City Hall and at the Garfield Free Public Library. 

 

On call of roll, Ayes 5       (Sgd) Glenn A. Mati 

          Louis G. Aloia 

 


